ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.
B2.
Cable Accessories
C1.
Wiring
Duct
C3.

Order number of labels required in multiples of Std. Pkg. Qty.
Part Number Part Description
Width Length
Print-On Area
Height
Min. Cable
O.D.
Max. Wire
O.D.
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
R100X075V1T White, 18 – 14 AWG wire/cable. 1.00 25.4 0.75 19.1 0.25 6.4 0.12 3.1 0.16 4.1 2500 10000
R100X125V1T White, 12 – 10 AWG wire/cable. 1.00 25.4 1.25 31.8 0.38 9.7 0.16 4.1 0.22 5.6 2500 10000
R100X150V1T White, Cat 5/5e/6 cable. 1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.22 5.6 0.28 7.11 2500 10000
R100X150V2T Blue, Cat 5/5e/6 cable. 1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.22 5.6 0.28 7.11 2500 10000
R100X150V3T Green, Cat 5/5e/6 cable. 1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.22 5.6 0.28 7.11 2500 10000
R100X150V7T Red, Cat 5/5e/6 cable. 1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.22 5.6 0.28 7.11 2500 10000
R100X150V8T Yellow, Cat 5/5e/6 cable. 1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.22 5.6 0.28 7.11 2500 10000
R100X225V1T White, 8 – 4 AWG wire/cable. 1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.28 7.1 0.39 9.9 2500 10000
R100X225V2T Blue, 8 – 4 AWG wire/cable. 1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.28 7.1 0.39 9.9 2500 10000
R100X225V3T Green, 8 – 4 AWG wire/cable. 1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.28 7.1 0.39 9.9 2500 10000
R100X225V7T Red, 8 – 4 AWG wire/cable. 1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.28 7.1 0.39 9.9 2500 10000
R100X225V8T Yellow, 8 – 4 AWG wire/cable. 1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.28 7.1 0.39 9.9 2500 10000
R100X400V1T White, 2 AWG – 250 MCM wire/cable. 1.00 25.4 4.00 101.6 1.00 25.4 0.39 9.9 0.95 24.1 1000 4000
R200X225V1T White, 8 – 4 AWG wire/cable. 2.00 50.8 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.28 7.1 0.39 9.9 1000 4000
R200X400V1T White, 2 AWG – 250 MCM wire/cable. 2.00 50.8 4.00 101.6 1.00 25.4 0.39 9.9 0.95 24.1 1000 4000